SCSA142 Steel Challenge Apr 02, 2016

4/2/2016
Match Results - By Division
GSSF

Final Name USPSA

1 sidell, bill u
OPN
Final Name USPSA
Chaney,
1 Gary 3824 U
exline,
2 marvin U
koutsoum
3 pas, chloe a81684 C
stokes,
4 richard U
Ireland,
5 Dan U
OSR
Final Name USPSA
Ireland,
1 Dan u
Wright,

2 Steve TY17278 B
PROD

Class

Class

Class

Division

GSSF

Division

OPN

OPN

OPN

OPN

OPN

Division

OSR

OSR

Time

107.89

Time

925

94.83

95.37

104.73

119.13

Time

92.53

1: Five To
Go

25.81

1: Five To
Go

26.96

23.73

24.59

21.29

27.65

1: Five To

21.83

2:
Accelerat
or

23.46

2:
Accelerat
or

16.65

18.04

21.27
25.28
27

2:
Accelerat

or

19.22

17.38 -

16.85

3: Smoke

& Hope

17.98

15.45

15.05

17

21.22

3: Smoke

& Hope

16.71

12.38

Roundab
out
16.73

Roundab
out
14.28

15.01

16.89
18.16
19.48
4.
Roundab
out

16.63

14.26

5: Speed
Option

25.04

5: Speed
Option

16.63

22.6

17.57

23

23.78

5: Speed
Option

18.14

15.1



Final

RFPI

Final

RFPO

Final

Name USPSA

Wright,

1 Kevin U
helms,

2 robert U
Hughes,

3 Reed U
koutsoum

4 pas, jim  a81004 C
McCauley

5, Mike u

Name USPSA
Wright,
1 Kevin U
Hughes,
2 Reed U

Name USPSA

campbell,

1 collin U
campbell,

2 brian U
Chaney,

3 Gary 3824 U
Wright,

4 Steve TY17278 B

Class

Class

Class

Division

PROD

PROD

PROD

PROD

PROD

Division

RFPI

RFPI

Division

RFPO

RFPO

RFPO

RFPO

Time

89.35

95.25

102.47

111.34

135.25

Time

60.33

77.57

Time

45.38

49.14

56.73

67.04

1: Five To
Go

18.42

20.94

23.7

24.49

41.12

1: Five To
Go

14.28

16.89

1: Five To
Go

10.38

10.03

12.83

13.77

2:
Accelerat
or

16.67

22.02

22.15

22.78
23.18
2:
Accelerat
or
13.58
17.69
2:
Accelerat
or
9.83
9.99

13.02

14.09

3: Smoke
& Hope

12.61

13.16

18.01

18.61

16.18

3: Smoke
& Hope

8.7

12.91

3: Smoke
& Hope

8.01

7.61

8.39

11.76

Roundab
out

15.14
19.02

19.18

19.71
23.89
Roundab
out
11.06
11.99
4.
Roundab
out
7.48
10.7

11.41

10.9

5: Speed
Option

26.51

20.11

19.43

25.75

30.88

5: Speed
Option

12.71

18.09

5: Speed
Option

9.68

10.81

11.08

16.52



RFRI

Final

RFRO

Final

stokes,
5 richard u

koutsoum
6 pas, chloe a81684 C

Name USPSA
Wright,
1 Kevin U
Hughes,
2 Reed U

Name USPSA

campbell,

1 collin U
campbell,

2 brian U
Chaney,

3 Gary 3824 U
koutsoum

4 pas, jim  a81004 C
Wright,

5 Steve TY17278 B
stokes,

6 richard U
exline,

7 marvin U

Class

Class

RFPO

RFPO

Division

RFRI

RFRI

Division

RFRO

RFRO

RFRO

RFRO

RFRO

RFRO

RFRO

70.56

103.01

Time

52.7

68.58

Time

42.45

42.56

57.13

58.56

63.28

64.9

65.41

15.82

35.21

1: Five To
Go

11.27

16.21

1: Five To
Go

9.54

9.19

13.38

11.41

13.59

13.09

12.83

14.41

17.22

2:

Accelerat

or

11.71

14.5

2:

Accelerat

or

9.9

9.53

10.44

13.87

13.52

13.71

12.08

11.68

10.41

3: Smoke
& Hope

7.59

13.4

3: Smoke
& Hope

7.48

7.6

9.38

10.26

12.11

13.01

9.29

12.63

12.22
4.
Roundab
out
10.67
9.71
4.
Roundab
out
7.29

6.88

10.46

9.93
10.31
10.67

18.68

16.02

27.95

5: Speed
Option

11.46

14.76

5: Speed
Option

8.24

9.36

13.47

13.09

13.75

14.42

12.53



koutsoum
8 pas, chloe a81684
stokes,
9 carol
SGP

Final Name USPSA

1 sidell, bill
SS

Final Name USPSA
McCauley

1, Jeff ty66701

RFRO

RFRO

Division

SGP

Division

SS

67.74 11.67 10.41
132.34 27.88 29.07
1: Five T
Time ve To Accelerat
Go
or
131.52 31.16 26.98
. 1: Five To ’
Time Accelerat
Go
or
129.5 20.7 22.72

14.58

19.93

3: Smoke

& Hope
20.27

3: Smoke

& Hope

14.3

10.32

26.29

4:
Roundab

out
233

Roundab
out

18.41

20.76

29.17

5: Speed
Option

29.81

5: Speed
Option

53.37



